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Rodeos to Count:

30

Contestant

Event Points

All Around Points

# of Rodeos Counted

SIMPER, CARSON
FIRTH, CAMREN
GODFREY, IKE
GOECKNER, RILEY
FRANDSEN, LANE
CASTEEL, TROY
MCCUIN, JESSE

20.00
19.50
9.50
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
19.50
9.50
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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